i
St Josephs Catholic High School Canteen Summer Menu 2017 — Term 4

Hot Food

Chicken Goujons (5)

Snack Wraps

Sausage Roll

Meat Pie

Chicken Pie

Potato Pie

Hot Dog

Garlic Bread

- Small

- Large

Noodle Cups (orders only)

Spinach & Ricotta Rolls

Chicken Burger

- Plain

- Lettuce & Mayo

- Salad

Warm Mexican Wrap

- Crumbed chicken, cheese
& sweet chilli sauce

- Above wrap with Sour
Cream & Avocado

Salads (orders only)
Chicken

Egg

Ham

Tuna

Salmon

Salad Dressing

Sandwich
Vegemite

Cheese & Tomato
Egg & Mayonnaise
Curried Egg/Lettuce
Ham

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$4.50

$5.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$0.50

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Salad

Ham & Salad

Chicken

Chicken & Salad

Tuna

Salmon

Extras

Large Roll

Small Roll

Wrap

2 Slices Bread

2 Slices Bread (Gluten Free)
Tomato/Sweet Chilli Sauce

Cakes
Muffin

Breakfast

Toasted % sandwiches

- Cheese

Warm Cheese & Bacon Buns
Ham & Cheese Pockets

Snack Foods
Piranhas (Gluten Free)
Red Rock Chips
Eucalyptus Drops
Rice Crackers (2)
Jelly Cups

Fruit
Seasonal Fruit
Fruit Salad

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00

$1.00
$0.70
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$0.30

$2.50

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.00
$0.80
$0.80
$1.00

$1.00
$4.00

Freezer

Zooper Doopers $0.70
Frozen Juice Cup $0.70
Icy Twist $1.50
Moosies $1.50
Paddle Pops $1.70
Callipos $1.50
Frozen Yoghurts

- Bulla $2.00
Drinks

Juice $2.50
Moove 300ml $2.00
Moove 600ml $3.00
Water 600 ml $2.50
Water 350ml $1.50
Up & Go $2.20
Ice Tea $2.20
Glee $2.50
gpecials

Tuesday - Chicken Caesar Salad  $6.00
Thursday - Rice Paper Rolls $5.00

** Check canteen board for Daily Specials **

Recess & Lunch orders must be placed in a lunch bag
with money, name & homeroom clearly written. Orders are
to be collected from canteen.




